prado

acrojack mini

light specs

lamp LED
reflector lens
driver excluded
IP 20

CRI 90+ /97
class 1]

luminaire output

2700K

10° 20°
350mA (5.7W) 425Im 525Im
500mA (8.5W) 710Im
700mA (12.8W)
order number

2700K

10° 20°
black ano. 8000-2508 8000-1966

white struc. 8000-2510  8000-1970
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40°

525Im

710 Im

950 Im

40°

8000-1475

8000-1479
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60°

525Im

710 Im

60°

8000-2710

8000-2714

accessoiries

8000 - 0006

8000 - 0021

8000 - 0022

8000 -0023

8000 - 0026

8000 - 0027

3000K

10°

450 Im

3000K

10°

8000-2509

8000-2511

20°

550 Im

750 Im

20°

8000-1967

8000-1971

plaster ring jack

DALI dimmable driver 38W
0-10V dimmable driver 36W
non-dimmable driver 42W
DALI dimmable driver 60W

DALI deep dim driver 20W

40° 60°
550 Im 550 Im
750 Im 750 Im
1000 Im

40° 60°

8000-1476  8000-2711

8000-1480 8000-2715
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